
1 土岐商業B

2 中津川工業A

3 高山工業

4 中津

5 関

6 関有知

節 試合日 会場 KickOff時間

2 中津川工業A ＶＳ 5 関 10:00

1 土岐商業B ＶＳ 6 関有知 12:00

3 高山工業 ＶＳ 4 中津 14:00

6 関有知 ＶＳ 4 中津 10:00

1 土岐商業B ＶＳ 5 関 12:00

2 中津川工業A ＶＳ 3 高山工業 14:00

5 関 ＶＳ 3 高山工業 10:00

6 関有知 ＶＳ 2 中津川工業A 12:00

1 土岐商業B ＶＳ 4 中津 14:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

4 中津 ＶＳ 2 中津川工業A 10:00

5 関 ＶＳ 6 関有知 12:00

1 土岐商業B ＶＳ 3 高山工業 14:00

4 中津 ＶＳ 5 関 10:00

1 土岐商業B ＶＳ 2 中津川工業A 12:00

3 高山工業 ＶＳ 6 関有知 14:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

8/25

中津高校

9/23予備日

4

G３（G）リーグ　U－１８　２０２４

8/31

6/29

5
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6/8

6/15

8/24

3

予備日

関高校
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杉崎公園

中津高校

中津高校

対　　　戦

中津高校


